
八重山そば

かつ丼（和食料理長おススメの一品）

天ぷらそば御膳

ゴーヤちゃんぷるセット

海老と野菜の揚げたてサクサク天丼

沖縄アグー豚の軟骨ソーキカレー丼

ブルーシールアイス（1ボール）

お子様カレー

　　（エビフライ、唐揚げ、ブロッコリー）

オマール海老のロースト　　　

魚介のバジルスパゲッティ

美崎牛パテ100％のモラモラバーガー

鴨サラダ　柚子仕立て

和牛の煮込み　赤ワインソース　　　　　

チーズのクリームペンネ添え

￥900

 L U N C H  M E N U

はまゆう膳

石垣炸醬麵（ジャージャン麺）

Restaurant　MoraMora

￥1,200
￥1,500

￥2,600

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥1,100

￥1,300

￥2,400
￥1,200

￥1,800

￥400

￥1,700

￥2,200

2024.12.9～2025.3.31

お子様カレーは+￥350でデザートアイス付き



Yaeyama Soba
Pork Cutlet Bowl

Tempura Soba Noodle Soup

Stir Fried Bitter Gourd with Pork Set
Shrimp and Vegetable Tempura Bowl

Okinawan Agu Pork Curry Rice Bowl
Blue Seal Ice Cream（1ball）

Kid's Curry
　　（fried shrimp, fried chicken, broccoli）

Roasted lobster with basil spaghetti 

Mormora Burger

Duck Salad with Yuzu

Braised Wagyu Beef with Red Wine Sauce
          Cheese with cream penne

￥900

 L U N C H  M E N U

Japanese Lunch Set

Ishigaki fried sauce noodles

Restaurant　MoraMora

￥1,200
￥1,500

￥2,600

￥2,500

￥2,500

￥1,100

￥1,300

￥2,400
￥1,200

￥1,800

￥400

￥1,700

￥2,200

2024.12.9～2025.3.31

Add ice cream for 350 yen for kid's curry


